ENGINE COVER

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | O'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P| FROM  UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 (3683 1401 000 COVER 1
2 3683 1413 000 COVER 1
3 3677 1414 000 HINGE 2
4 13677 1414 500 BOLT 3
5 |A351 0110002 |U NUT 4 [M10
6 |3677 1415 000 BAMPER 1
7 |K710 0110 020 |F BOLT 8 [M10>20(7T)
8 |3677 1417 000 CAP 2
9 ]3683 1425 000 SUPPORT 1
10 |3683 1429 000 PLATE 1
11 |K710 0110 030 [F BOLT 1 [M10>=<30(7T)
12 |F301 0110 000 [F NUT 1 |M10
13 |0350 0141 022 |[PW WASHER 1 [10><22><1.6
15 |3683 1431 000 INSULATOR 1
16 |3683 1432 000 SPONGE 1 |t30
17 |3683 1433 000 SPONGE 1 |t30
18 |[3683 1434 000 SPONGE 1 |t20
19 |3683 1435 000 ABSORBER 1
20 [F301 0108 000 |F NUT 4 M8
21 (5310 1279 000 GRIP 1
22 [3683 1436 000 RUBBER 1
23 (3683 1437 000 PLATE 1
24 [K710 0108 025 |F BOLT 5 |M8>=25(7T)
25 [3683 1438 000 SPONGE 1 |t20
S160 18 08/07/18



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


